BLUE BUS RMHS AM

AIDE: START TIME: 06:35 am
DRIVER NAME: Barnum, Teresa FINISH TIME: 07:18 am
BUS NUMBER: RITT BUS # 1 TOTAL TIME: 0:43
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 6:35AM NA1ST ST 0

2 6:38 AM 118 E SUNSET DR 2
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

3 6:42 AM 14992 RITTMAN RD 1
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

4 6:44 AM 2057 DOYLESTOWN RD 2
POS: DRIVEWAY HALFWAY TO HOUSE

5 6:45AM DOYLESTOWN RD & SHONDEL RD 3
POS: ROADS EDGE STOP SIGN SIDE 20 FT

6 6:47AM 12675 DOYLESTOWN RD 1
POS:DRIVEWAY NEAR PORCH

7 6:51 AM 14715 SHONDEL RD 0
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

8 6:53AM 191 E SUNSET DR 3
POS END OF DRIVE BEFORE SIDEWALK

9 6:54 AM 281 INDUSTRIAL ST 4
POS:HALFWAY TO HOUSE IN DRIVE

10 6:56 AM BELLEVUE ST & N SENECA ST (NE) 3
POS: SIDEWALK 20 FT UP BELLEVUE

11 6:58 AM 373 N SENECA ST 3
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

12 7:02AM EASTERN RD & OVERLOOK DR (SW) 2
POS SIDEWALK ON OVERLOOK

13 7:05 AM JOSHUA DR & RUFENER EXT (SW) 5
SIDEWALK 5 FT FROM STOP SIGN

14 7:06 AM MATTHEW DR & RUFENER EXT 7

POS SIDEWALK 5 FT

DISTANCE: 11.92
NO STUDENTS.43
NO STOPS: 19

Page 1



15

16

17

18

19

TIME

7:07 AM

7:09 AM

712 AM

7:13 AM

7:18 AM

LOCATION/COMMENT

KRABILL RD & RUFENER EXT.
POS SIDEWALK ON WEST SIDE OF RUFENER

OLIVER WAY & DECOURSEY ST (W)
POS SIDEWALK SAME SIDE AS STOP SIGN

RITTMAN HIGH

RITTMAN MIDDLE

N 1ST ST

Page 2



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: Barnum, Teresa
BUS NUMBER: RITT BUS # 1

TIME

2:40 PM
2:41 PM
2:48 PM

2:52 PM

2:54 PM

2:56 PM

2:58 PM

3:07 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:10 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3:21 PM

3:25 PM

BLUE BUS RMHS PM

LOCATION/COMMENT
RITTMAN HIGH
RITTMAN MIDDLE

118 E SUNSET DR

14992 RITTMAN RD
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

2057 DOYLESTOWN RD
POS: GRAVEL EVEN WITH RAILROAD TIES

DOYLESTOWN RD & SHONDEL RD
POS 20 FEET FROM STOP SIGN SIDE OF ROAD

12675 DOYLESTOWN RD
POS: PORCH UP DRIVE

14715 SHONDEL RD

191 E SUNSET DR

286 INDUSTRIAL ST

BELLEVUE ST & N SENECA ST (NE)
341 N SENECA ST

EASTERN RD & OVERLOOK DR
JOSHUA DR & RUFENER EXT
MATTHEW DR & RUFENER EXT

449 RUFENER ST

DECOURSEY ST & OLIVER WAY

RITTMAN ELEMENTARY

START TIME: 02:40 pm
FINISH TIME: 03:25 pm
TOTAL TIME: 0:45

COUNT

19

20

DISTANCE: 10.26
NO STUDENTS.39
NO STOPS: 18

SE—— T[0! g U - ———

S— o1 U] - P ———

------------------ DROP OFF —orermrmmemmemees

SR ) To) <K o) —

------------------ [3)21e) Yo\ ——

SN )oY o) - ——

------------------ D]aYe) N0 ——

U )= To |- ¥ = - ———

S |- To |~ N0 | = P S———

S 5 |- To (= Yo = P N——

SS———. ) To| =N\ = PN——

Page 1



3
7 y
g ! ~ey
' Py M RS
TIRT E. AT : - S Ty
. oy, . -
B R P ' » s i st
- v % -
f B | = .
:
- " N - - . : s El
. ’ v . N . “
. B =
-
. e N . B a0 i [ g Frl .
P =O=e . = L :
o oqi . i R ' AR, 2 BT . ¢ e
o [T ” i '
i 1 ) L ¥
B - e " =
i wl s
. I PR - i A il . bl w4 i
s v . * 4 = e CE A N
. -
- sen’ N 2 *
= . R i - "



